Compan

Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna

Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna

Cessna
Cessna
Cessna

Cessna
Cessna
Cessna

Cessna
Cessna
Cessna

Cessna
Cessna
Cessna

Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna

Cessna
Cessna
Cessna
Cessna

Model Additional Info
320F -
320F -
320F -
320F -
320F -
320F -
320F -

335 -
335 -
335 -
335 -
335 -

337 -
337 -
337 -

337A -
337A -
337A -

337B -
337B -
337B -

337C -
337C -
337C -

337D -
337D -
337D -
337D -
337D -
337D -
337D -
337D -

337E -
337E -
337E -
337E -

(T) AUTOTRIIM AVAILABLE / (NT) AUTOTRIM NOT AVAILABLE

(TS) AUTOTRIM STANDARD
(Y) YAW AVAILABLE [3100] / (YS) YAW STANDARD [3100]

System
System 50
System 60-2
System 65
Yaw Damper
Manual Trim
System 55X
System 3100

System 60-2
System 65
Yaw Damper
System 55X
System 3100

System 40
System 50
System 65

System 40
System 50
System 65

System 40
System 50
System 65

System 40
System 50
System 65

System 20
System 30
System 40
System 50
System 60-2
System 60PSS
System 65
System 55X

System 20
System 30
System 40
System 50

Voltage

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28

28
28
28

28
28
28

28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28

STC Directory
REV Z

ST Number
ST-270-50
ST-199(T)
ST-412(TS)
ST-201
ST-430
ST-594(T)
ST-965(TS)(Y)

ST-429(T)
ST-405(TS)
ST-406
ST-575(T)
ST-965(TS)(Y)

ST-510-40
ST-510-50
ST-506(TS)

ST-510-40
ST-510-50
ST-506(TS)

ST-510-40
ST-510-50
ST-506(TS)

ST-510-40
ST-510-50
ST-506(TS)

ST-869-20
ST-869-30
ST-317-40
ST-317-50
ST-314(T)
ST-478(T)
ST-313(TS)
ST-603(T)

ST-869-20
ST-869-30
ST-317-40
ST-317-50
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STC Directory

REV Z
Compan Model Additional Info System Voltage ST Number
Cessna 337E - System 60-2 28 ST-314(T)
Cessna 337E - System 60PSS 28 ST-478(T)
Cessna 337E - System 65 28 ST-313(TS)
Cessna 337E - System 55X 28 ST-603(T)
Cessna 337F - System 20 28 ST-869-20
Cessna 337F - System 30 28 ST-869-30
Cessna 337F - System 40 28 ST-317-40
Cessna 337F - System 50 28 ST-317-50
Cessna 337F - System 60-2 28 ST-314(T)
Cessna 337F - System 60PSS 28 ST-478(T)
Cessna 337F - System 65 28 ST-313(TS)
Cessna 337F - System 55X 28 ST-603(T)
Cessna 337G - System 20 28 ST-869-20
Cessna 337G - System 30 28 ST-869-30
Cessna 337G - System 40 28 ST-317-40
Cessna 337G - System 50 28 ST-317-50
Cessna 337G - System 60-2 28 ST-314(T)
Cessna 337G - System 60PSS 28 ST-478(T)
Cessna 337G - System 65 28 ST-313(TS)
Cessna 337G - System 55X 28 ST-603(T)
Cessna 337H - System 20 28 ST-869-20
Cessna 337H - System 30 28 ST-869-30
Cessna 337H - System 40 28 ST-317-40
Cessna 337H - System 50 28 ST-317-50
Cessna 337H - System 60-2 28 ST-314(T)
Cessna 337H - System 60PSS 28 ST-478(T)
Cessna 337H - System 65 28 ST-313(TS)
Cessna 337H - System 55X 28 ST-603(T)
Cessna F337E - System 20 28 ST-869-20
Cessna F337E - System 30 28 ST-869-30
Cessna F337E - System 40 28 ST-317-40
Cessna F337E - System 50 28 ST-317-50
Cessna F337E - System 60-2 28 ST-314(T)
Cessna F337E - System 60PSS 28 ST-478(T)
Cessna F337E - System 65 28 ST-313(TS)
Cessna F337E - System 55X 28 ST-603(T)
Cessna F337F - System 20 28 ST-869-20
Cessna F337F - System 30 28 ST-869-30

(T) AUTOTRIIM AVAILABLE / (NT) AUTOTRIM NOT AVAILABLE
(TS) AUTOTRIM STANDARD
(Y) YAW AVAILABLE [3100] / (YS) YAW STANDARD [3100] 97 of 159



